Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Tues 11-Sep 6:00 PM|TMLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 11-Sep 6:00 PM|TLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 15-Sep 9:30 AM|CRLL TLL AP 4

Sat 15-Sep 9:30 AM|FWCLL TMLL Kennedy
Tues 18-Sep 6:00 PM|FWCLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 18-Sep 6:00 PM|TLL TMLL Kennedy
Sat 22-Sep 9:30 AM|CRLL TMLL Kennedy
Sat 22-Sep 9:30 AM|FWCLL TLL AP 4
Tues 25-Sep 6:00 PM|TLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 25-Sep 6:00 PM|TMLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 29-Sep 8:00 AM|CRLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 29-Sep 9:30 AM|TMLL TLL AP 4
Tues 2-Oct 6:00 PM|TMLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 2-Oct 6:00 PM|TLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 6-Oct 9:30 AM|CRLL TLL AP 4

Fri 5-Oct 6:00 PM|FWCLL TMLL Kennedy
Tues 9-Oct 6:00 PM|FWCLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 9-Oct 6:00 PM|TLL TMLL Kennedy
Sat 13-Oct 9:30 AM|CRLL TMLL Kennedy
Sat 13-Oct 9:30 AM|FWCLL TLL AP 4
Tues 16-Oct 6:00 PM|TLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 16-Oct 6:00 PM|TMLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 20-Oct 2:00 PM|CRLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 20-Oct 9:30 AM|TMLL TLL AP 4
Tues 23-Oct 6:00 PM|TMLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 23-Oct 6:00 PM|TLL FWCLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 27-Oct 9:30 AM|CRLL TLL AP 4

Sat 27-Oct 9:30 AM|FWCLL TMLL Kennedy
Tues 30-Oct 6:00 PM|FWCLL CRLL Crossroads
Tues 30-Oct 6:00 PM|TLL TMLL Kennedy
Sat 3-Nov 9:30 AM|CRLL TMLL Kennedy
Sat 3-Nov 9:30 AM|FWCLL TLL AP 4







